
Le Magiostre

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun

Pollini Claudia (08/3245) 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Poli Stefano (08/2963) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferpozzi Roberta (08/2783) 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1

Pietralunga Matteo (08/3186) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 4

Ruggeri Cristian (08/2828) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 3

Miceli Antonio (08/2889) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1

Pedrini Deborah (08/2999) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2

Diletto Carmela (08/3260) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pollini Claudia 08/3245 6 11 1,83

Poli Stefano 08/2963 6 9 1,50

Ferpozzi Roberta 08/2783 7 9 1,29

Pietralunga Matteo 08/3186 8 7 0,88

Ruggeri Cristian 08/2828 10 5 0,50

Miceli Antonio 08/2889 5 4 0,80

Pedrini Deborah 08/2999 3 2 0,67

Diletto Carmela 08/3260 3 0 0,00

Gli Avengers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Premoli Davide (08/6327) 6 15 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alquati Antonio (08/2640) 6 14 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corbari Davide (08/2687) 4 10 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pagliari Alessandro (08/2728) 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baroncini Davide (08/3376) 2 6 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Catenacci Giovanna (08/2666) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Premoli Davide 08/6327 12 21 1,75

Alquati Antonio 08/2640 12 18 1,50

Corbari Davide 08/2687 10 17 1,70

Pagliari Alessandro 08/2728 6 16 2,67

Baroncini Davide 08/3376 8 10 1,25

Anelli Alessandro 08/2861 0 0 0,00

Catenacci Giovanna 08/2666 0 0 0,00

Anubis

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Giudici Davide (08/3112) 0 0 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dossena Karen (08/3145) 0 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cordani Michele (08/2814) 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dilda Daniele (08/3371) 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Forte Brian (08/3375) 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Forte Umberto (08/2671) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bosi Marco (08/6217) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reddavide Mirea (08/3373) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giudici Davide 08/3112 6 13 2,17

Dossena Karen 08/3145 6 7 1,17

Cordani Michele 08/2814 4 6 1,50

Dilda Daniele 08/3371 3 4 1,33

Forte Brian 08/3375 3 4 1,33

Forte Umberto 08/2671 2 2 1,00

Bosi Marco 08/6217 0 0 0,00

Fignon Laura 08/6326 0 0 0,00

Reddavide Mirea 08/3373 0 0 0,00

Dart Flit

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Garoli Davide (08/6280) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Balestreri Marco Lucio (08/3401) 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Montanaro Fabio (08/6284) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cofferati Diego (08/6283) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baciocchi Massimo (08/3403) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palumbo Lorenzo (08/6281) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garoli Gian Pietro (08/6282) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Garoli Davide 08/6280 6 9 1,50

Balestreri Marco Lucio 08/3401 6 7 1,17

Montanaro Fabio 08/6284 3 4 1,33

Cofferati Diego 08/6283 3 3 1,00

Baciocchi Massimo 08/3403 3 2 0,67

Palumbo Lorenzo 08/6281 3 2 0,67

Garoli Gian Pietro 08/6282 0 0 0,00



Dart Angel 2007

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Caccaviello Giuseppe (08/3409) 6 13 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bazzoni Giovanni Francesco 6 16 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Damiani Giovanni (08/2802) 6 11 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gavazzoli Massimo (08/2138) 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bresciani Fabio (08/2768) 0 0 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Seccardelli Paolo (08/3365) 6 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zentili Francesco (08/2103) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Caccaviello Giuseppe 08/3409 12 30 2,50

Bazzoni Giovanni 08/3296 10 25 2,50

Damiani Giovanni 08/2802 8 13 1,62

Gavazzoli Massimo 08/2138 4 12 3,00

Bresciani Fabio 08/2768 6 8 1,33

Seccardelli Paolo 08/3365 8 8 1,00

Zentili Francesco 08/2103 0 0 0,00


